
Pos Dorsal Concursante Equipo Vehiculo

Hora

1
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Hora

6 TOTAL

1 22 BRT MOTORSPORT TARÍN-TARÍN VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 17,00 15,00 20,00 0,50 15,00 67,50

2 6 NOU ONZE TEAM ALABART-COLLELLDEVALL VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 11,00 13,00 17,00 6,00 17,00 64,00

3 5 A.P. MOTORSPORT PIGEM-DE ANZIZU-PRENAFETA PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS TRIBUTE 13,00 11,00 8,00 10,00 20,00 62,00

4 15 NEUMATRANS COMPETICIO COSTA-MARQUÉS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 20,00 4,00 8,00 17,00 10,00 59,00

5 8 TEAM PORSCHE BARCELONA CAMPRECIÓS-BEASCOA-ALONSO PORSCHE 944 7,00 20,00 10,00 9,00 9,00 55,00

6 2 TEAM PORSCHE BARCELONA MARCÓ-CUMELLAS PORSCHE 964 5,00 17,00 2,00 20,00 8,00 52,00

7 20 PORSCHE CAMORRISTI BORRELL-RULL PORSCHE 911 SC 10,00 9,00 3,00 15,00 11,00 48,00

8 12 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT LÓPEZ-LÓPEZ ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1.7 VELOCE 17,00 5,00 8,00 7,00 6,00 43,00

9 1 TEAM PORSCHE BARCELONA MIRÓ-MATAVACAS-CASAS PORSCHE 924 4,00 1,00 13,00 11,00 7,00 36,00

10 11 REPEAT TOSHIBA TEAM PALAU-MARTÍNEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 10,00 10,00 9,00 0,50 4,00 33,50

11 10 A.P. MOTORSPORT ANDREU-ESPINET-HOSTA GARBÍ GTS 0,50 0,50 15,00 8,00 2,00 26,00

12 18 TEAM12 JARLAN-AZAM BMW 325I 3,00 6,00 0,00 13,00 0,50 22,50

13 9 GTE LAUR-TORRESAN-BLANC-MISI WESTFIELD TYPE LOTUS 7 AERORACE 0,50 8,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 21,50

14 3 . GARCÍA-COMA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 0,50 7,00 4,00 5,00 3,00 19,50

15 14 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT ISERTE-GARCÍA ALFA ROMEO 33. 1.5 TI 8,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 10,00

16 4 C.P.D. CALVO-CALVO RENAULT MEGANE 0,50 2,00 0,50 2,00 5,00 10,00

17 7 C.P.D. MOTGER-SERRANO TOYOTA CELICA 6,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,00 8,00

18 17 C.P.D. MEDICO-MEDICO-ÁLVAREZ-DESCALS RENAULT R5 ALPINE TURBO 2,00 3,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 6,50

19 19 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT PUCHAL-GARRIGA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 GTAM 1,00 0,50 0,50 3,00 0,50 5,50

20 16 IRESA CLASSICS COMPETICIO LLEIDA GIGÓ-DE MIGUEL-GIGÓ MATRA DJET 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,50

20 26 TRAMUNTANATS MARCÓ-PEREZ_ZORRILLA-MARCÓ PORSCHE 911T 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,50

20 27 GM GTSPORT CEREZO-MARTÍNEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,50
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8 12 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT LÓPEZ-LÓPEZ ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1.7 VELOCE 17,00 5,00 8,00 7,00 6,00 43,00
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19 19 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT PUCHAL-GARRIGA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 GTAM 1,00 0,50 0,50 3,00 0,50 5,50
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9 1 TEAM PORSCHE BARCELONA MIRÓ-MATAVACAS-CASAS PORSCHE 924 4,00 1,00 13,00 11,00 7,00 36,00

10 11 REPEAT TOSHIBA TEAM PALAU-MARTÍNEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 10,00 10,00 9,00 0,50 4,00 33,50

11 10 A.P. MOTORSPORT ANDREU-ESPINET-HOSTA GARBÍ GTS 0,50 0,50 15,00 8,00 2,00 26,00

12 18 TEAM12 JARLAN-AZAM BMW 325I 3,00 6,00 0,00 13,00 0,50 22,50

13 9 GTE LAUR-TORRESAN-BLANC-MISI WESTFIELD TYPE LOTUS 7 AERORACE 0,50 8,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 21,50

14 3 . GARCÍA-COMA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 0,50 7,00 4,00 5,00 3,00 19,50

15 14 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT ISERTE-GARCÍA ALFA ROMEO 33. 1.5 TI 8,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 10,00

16 4 C.P.D. CALVO-CALVO RENAULT MEGANE 0,50 2,00 0,50 2,00 5,00 10,00

17 7 C.P.D. MOTGER-SERRANO TOYOTA CELICA 6,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,00 8,00

18 17 C.P.D. MEDICO-MEDICO-ÁLVAREZ-DESCALS RENAULT R5 ALPINE TURBO 2,00 3,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 6,50

19 19 ALFISTAS CLUB SPORT PUCHAL-GARRIGA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 GTAM 1,00 0,50 0,50 3,00 0,50 5,50

20 16 IRESA CLASSICS COMPETICIO LLEIDA GIGÓ-DE MIGUEL-GIGÓ MATRA DJET 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,50

20 26 TRAMUNTANATS MARCÓ-PEREZ_ZORRILLA-MARCÓ PORSCHE 911T 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,50

20 27 GM GTSPORT CEREZO-MARTÍNEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,50



Pos Dorsal Concursante Equipo Vehiculo

Hora

1

Hora

2

Hora

3

Hora

4

Hora

5

Hora

6 TOTAL
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